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Female

Male

Grand Total 3,001

1,143

1,858

Gender:

White

Black or African American

Hispanic

Asian

American Indian/Alaska N..

Hawaiian or Other Pacific ..

Two or More Races

Unknown

Grand Total 3,001

56

179

6

8

271

436

419

1,626

Race:

Tables include students who received Pell grants in either the Summer 2020 or the combined Fall 2020/Spring 2021 reporting periods. Students who received Pell
grants in both reporting periods are only counted once.


