James Madison University Undergraduate Pell Recipients by Race and Gender 2020-21

Race:

White	1,626
Black or African American	419
Hispanic	436
Asian	271
American Indian/Alaska N	8
Hawaiian or Other Pacific	6
Two or More Races	179
Unknown	56
Grand Total	3,001

Gender:

Female	1,858
Male	1,143
Grand Total	3,001

Tables include students who received Pell grants in either the Summer 2020 or the combined Fall 2020/Spring 2021 reporting periods. Students who received Pell grants in both reporting periods are only counted once.